YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1688 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th December 2018

Weighted Sample

For each of the following, please say whether you think
they are a good thing, a bad thing, or neither. If you don't
know what any of the following options mean, please tick
the "not applicable" option.
An 8% fall in GDP
A good thing
A bad thing
Neither a good nor a bad thing
| don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing
Not applicable - | don't know what this means
Unemployment rates rise to 7.5%
A good thing
A bad thing
Neither a good nor a bad thing
| don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing
Not applicable - | don't know what this means
House prices fall by 30%
A good thing
A bad thing
Neither a good nor a bad thing
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing
Not applicable - | don't know what this means
Interest rates rise to 4%
A good thing
A bad thing
Neither a good nor a bad thing
| don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing
Not applicable - | don't know what this means

You

What the world thinks

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con|Lab| P | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands /' i | Seotiand
Dem South Wales
1688 | 557|522| 95 | 647 | 699 | 817| 871 | 186 | 711 | 402 |390] 962 | 726 | 203 | 564 365 | 412 | 145
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
2 2 2 0 1 2 | 2 1 2 2 2 1|1 2 0 2 1 3 2
55 |56 63 68| 71 46 | 64 46 | 47 55 58 54| 63 43| 62 56 52 52 54
12 6 8 6 4 20|13 11 |9 9 14 17110 14| 122 11 12 13 14
12 2 9 9 9 149 16 |16 11 11 14| 11 14| 10 12 15 13 11
19 14 18 17| 15 18|12 26 |26 22 15 15| 14 26| 16 20 20 19 19
2 3 0 1 1 1] 2 1 3 1 2 2] 1 2 0 1 3 2 1
77 74 8 87| 91 69 |75 79 |70 79 79 75| 83 69 | 78 82 71 75 79
10 |14 6 9 4 16|12 9 8 9 10 13| 9 11 6 9 11 13 9
6 6 3 2 2 716 s 7 5 6 5|4 7 9 3 9 5 5
6 3 4 1 3 6 |5 6 |12 6 4 5| 3 10 6 6 7 5 5
33 |28 37 26| 20 32 |3 31 |49 37 29 23| 31 36| 36 34 32 33 28
36 |40 37 46| 46 32 |34 36 | 16 34 41 42| 41 28| 38 36 31 37 37
18 |23 15 22| 16 22|17 18 | 8 15 21 23| 18 17| 12 19 19 18 19
8 6 7 6 6 s |8 9 |17 8 6 7| 8 10 9 6 11 8 10
6 4 3 0 3 6 |5 6 |10 6 3 5| 2 10 5 6 7 4 6
21 27 18 21| 16 27|23 19 |17 15 22 30| 21 20| 17 22 22 18 22
41 |38 47 48| 52 34 |38 44 |36 47 42 32| 46 35| 40 43 40 42 39
21 25 21 20| 19 25 |24 19 |14 19 24 28| 21 21| 22 21 19 25 21
9 6 9 10| o9 717 11|14 12 8 5|8 1 9 8 11 9 8
8 4 6 2 5 6 |8 8 |19 9 4 5|5 122 11 7 9 6 10
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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1688 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th December 2018

Weighted Sample

For each of the following, please say whether you think
they are a good thing, a bad thing, or neither. If you don't
know what any of the following options mean, please tick
the "not applicable" option.
An 8% fall in GDP
A good thing
A bad thing
Neither a good nor a bad thing
| don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing
Not applicable - | don't know what this means
Unemployment rates rise to 7.5%
A good thing
A bad thing
Neither a good nor a bad thing
| don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing
Not applicable - | don't know what this means
House prices fall by 30%
A good thing
A bad thing
Neither a good nor a bad thing
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing
Not applicable - | don't know what this means
Interest rates rise to 4%
A good thing
A bad thing
Neither a good nor a bad thing
| don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing
Not applicable - | don't know what this means

An 8% fall in GDP Unemployment rates rise to 7.5%
Neither | don't appl?cztble - Neither | don't applri‘lc(:ble -
Good Bad know if Good Bad know if
Total thing | thing good nor good or | do not thing | thing good nor good o 1 do not
bad know what bad know what
bad . bad .
this means this means
1688 16 323 141 95 123 10 485 114 49 41
% % % % % % % % % % %
2 100 0 0 0 0 24 2 2 0 0
55 0 100 0 0 0 26 58 27 18 2
12 0 0 100 0 0 25 15 50 18 0
12 0 0 0 100 0 10 10 13 57 4
19 0 0 0 0 100 15 15 7 7 94
2 15 1 2 1 1 100 0 0 0 0
77 68 87 51 52 59 0 100 0 0 0
10 17 10 41 16 6 0 0 100 0 0
6 0 3 6 30 3 0 0 0 100 0
6 0 0 0 2 31 0 0 0 0 100
33 61 32 37 32 24 60 36 31 20 0
36 15 45 16 21 27 24 38 22 13 5
18 9 20 40 20 11 16 20 41 23 2
8 15 3 6 24 8 0 5 6 42 0
6 0 0 1 2 29 0 0 0 2 93
21 35 31 26 26 20 65 30 28 17 0
41 44 44 22 32 21 19 42 20 17 8
21 11 22 49 15 18 16 22 50 24 2
9 0 3 3 25 8 0 5 2 39 0
8 10 0 0 2 33 0 1 0 3 91
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You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1688 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th December 2018

Leave Voters
House prices fall by 30% Interest rates rise to 4%
Neither | don't appl?cztble - Neither | don't applri‘lc(:ble -
Good | Bad know if Good Bad know if
Total thing | thing good nor good or | do not thing | thing good nor good o 1 do not
bad know what bad know what
bad . bad .
this means this means
Weighted Sample| 1688 226 223 157 54 40 191 238 178 46 45
% % % % % % % % % % %
For each of the following, please say whether you think
they are a good thing, a bad thing, or neither. If you don't
know what any of the following options mean, please tick
the "not applicable" option.
An 8% fall in GDP
A good thing 2 4 1 1 5 0 3 3 1 0 4
A bad thing 55 46 65 42 19 2 52 60 40 18 3
Neither a good nor a bad thing 12 23 10 36 15 2 19 13 39 10 0
| don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 12 13 9 12 43 6 13 13 8 50 3
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 19 13 15 9 18 90 13 11 12 22 90
Unemployment rates rise to 7.5%
A good thing 2 3 1 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 0
A bad thing 77 77 84 62 49 4 75 85 60 54 15
Neither a good nor a bad thing 10 16 11 30 12 0 17 10 32 5 0
| don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 6 4 3 7 39 2 4 4 7 41 3
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 0 1 0 0 94 0 1 0 0 82
House prices fall by 30%
A good thing 33 100 0 0 0 0 43 30 32 21 9
A bad thing 36 0 100 0 0 0 27 48 24 29 0
Neither a good nor a bad thing 18 0 0 100 0 0 26 16 37 6 3
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 8 0 0 0 100 0 4 5 7 42 6
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 0 0 0 0 100 0 1 0 2 82
Interest rates rise to 4%
A good thing 21 37 23 32 13 2 100 0 0 0 0
A bad thing 41 32 51 24 22 3 0 100 0 0 0
Neither a good nor a bad thing 21 25 19 42 23 0 0 0 100 0 0
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 9 4 6 2 37 2 0 0 0 100 0
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 2 0 1 5 92 0 0 0 0 100
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You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1688 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th December 2018

The value of the pound falls by 25% Commercial property prices fall by 48%
Neither | don't appl?cztble - Neither | don't applri‘lc(:ble -
Good | Bad know if Good Bad know if
Total thing | thing good nor good or | do not thing | thing good nor good o 1 do not
bad know what bad know what
bad . bad .
this means this means
Weighted Sample| 1688 23 466 128 44 38 200 189 151 104 55
% % % % % % % % % % %
For each of the following, please say whether you think
they are a good thing, a bad thing, or neither. If you don't
know what any of the following options mean, please tick
the "not applicable" option.
An 8% fall in GDP
A good thing 2 11 2 4 0 0 4 3 3 0 0
A bad thing 55 53 59 27 8 0 46 70 46 26 4
Neither a good nor a bad thing 12 25 13 52 15 0 27 9 36 14 3
| don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 12 8 11 10 62 2 12 9 8 40 3
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 19 4 15 7 15 98 11 10 8 20 90
Unemployment rates rise to 7.5%
A good thing 2 10 1 1 0 2 2 0 3 1 0
A bad thing 77 65 84 49 32 6 72 89 65 56 29
Neither a good nor a bad thing 10 20 11 40 11 0 21 7 26 18 1
| don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 6 5 3 10 52 2 4 3 6 25 1
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 0 1 1 6 90 0 1 0 1 68
House prices fall by 30%
A good thing 33 58 34 34 23 0 66 13 18 33 11
A bad thing 36 17 42 13 8 8 13 70 27 16 12
Neither a good nor a bad thing 18 11 18 a7 18 0 18 14 51 14 6
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 8 13 5 4 45 0 3 3 3 35 3
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 0 0 1 6 92 0 0 1 2 67
Interest rates rise to 4%
A good thing 21 50 28 34 12 8 41 20 27 25 10
A bad thing 41 19 44 15 25 0 30 54 30 22 11
Neither a good nor a bad thing 21 21 23 48 14 0 26 21 39 23 5
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 9 10 5 2 38 2 2 5 3 27 2
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 0 1 1 11 90 1 0 1 2 72
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You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1688 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th December 2018

The rate of inflation rises to 6.5%
Neither | don't appl?cztble -
Good | Bad know if
Total thing | thing good nor good or | do not
bad know what
bad .
this means
Weighted Sample| 1688 18 460 112 60 49
% % % % % %
For each of the following, please say whether you think
they are a good thing, a bad thing, or neither. If you don't
know what any of the following options mean, please tick
the "not applicable" option.
An 8% fall in GDP
A good thing 2 34 2 2 1 0
A bad thing 55 44 60 24 15 5
Neither a good nor a bad thing 12 18 15 57 10 0
| don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 12 0 11 6 55 5
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 19 4 12 11 18 90
Unemployment rates rise to 7.5%
A good thing 2 18 1 0 3 0
A bad thing 77 56 85 48 37 20
Neither a good nor a bad thing 10 26 10 45 16 2
| don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 6 0 3 6 45 4
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 0 1 1 0 75
House prices fall by 30%
A good thing 33 50 34 36 31 4
A bad thing 36 25 39 21 18 14
Neither a good nor a bad thing 18 15 23 33 10 7
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 8 9 4 8 40 0
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 0 0 2 0 75
Interest rates rise to 4%
A good thing 21 53 29 26 27 7
A bad thing 41 28 45 13 12 11
Neither a good nor a bad thing 21 10 22 58 15 1
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 9 0 3 3 45 6
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 9 1 0 2 75
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You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1688 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th December 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands ' o | scottand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1688 [557]522] 95 | 647 | 699 [ 817 | 871 | 186 | 711 | 402 |390| 962 | 726 | 203 564 365 412 145
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The value of the pound falls by 25%
A good thing 2 3 1 0 1 3 3 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3
A bad thing 75 73 83 93 89 67 | 72 78 70 79 74 72| 80 69 77 79 69 74 77
Neither a good nor a bad thing 11 16 7 6 4 18 14 9 6 10 14 14| 11 12 8 11 12 13 9
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 5 5 4 1 3 6 5 5 8 4 5 6 4 6 7 3 8 7 2
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 4 4 0 3 5 6 7 14 7 4 5 3 10 6 6 9 4 8
Commercial property prices fall by 48%
A good thing 27 24 28 25 24 29 | 30 24 36 28 25 25| 26 29 26 31 25 25 28
A bad thing 30 34 32 43 40 27 | 31 30 12 31 35 34| 35 25 34 33 24 29 34
Neither a good nor a bad thing 18 23 17 15 16 22 | 19 17 13 17 20 21| 18 18 16 16 21 20 14
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 15 14 17 13 15 15 | 12 19 21 16 13 13| 15 16 16 12 19 16 13
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 9 5 7 3 6 8 8 10 17 9 7 7 6 13 8 7 11 9 11
The rate of inflation rises to 6.5%
A good thing 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1
A bad thing 70 71 79 81 83 66 | 72 68 55 70 76 70| 76 62 73 72 67 68 73
Neither a good nor a bad thing 11 15 7 10 6 16 | 12 11 12 8 12 16 9 14 10 11 10 15 10
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 9 8 7 4 6 9 7 10 15 10 5 6 8 9 6 8 11 9 7
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 5 6 2 5 7 7 10 16 10 5 6 5 13 10 7 11 7 9
Regardless of whether or not you expect them to take
place, which of the following, if any, would you say are a
price worth paying for Brexit? If you don't know what any
of the following options mean, please tick the "not
applicable" option.
An 8% fall in GDP
A price worth paying 18 31 10 6 5 34 | 28 13 6 16 21 23| 17 19 14 17 18 21 18
Not a price worth paying 43 32 57 68 70 21 | 48 39 44 44 47 37| 51 32 54 43 38 39 50
Don't know 22 25 16 11 13 27 | 19 25 29 20 20 26| 20 25 18 22 26 23 16
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 17 13 17 15 13 19 | 10 24 21 20 12 14| 12 23 14 18 18 17 15
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You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1688 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th December 2018

An 8% fall in GDP Unemployment rates rise to 7.5%
Not Not
Neither | don't applicable - Neither | don't applicable -
Good | Bad know if Good Bad know if
Total thing | thing good nor good or | do not thing | thing good nor good o 1 do not
bad know what bad know what
bad . bad .
this means this means
Weighted Sample| 1688 16 323 141 95 123 10 485 114 49 41
% % % % % % % % % % %
The value of the pound falls by 25%
A good thing 2 16 4 4 2 1 23 3 4 2 0
A bad thing 75 54 85 44 54 57 63 81 46 25 7
Neither a good nor a bad thing 11 30 11 a7 14 7 7 13 45 25 2
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 5 0 1 5 29 5 0 3 4 46 6
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 0 0 0 1 30 7 0 0 2 85
Commercial property prices fall by 48%
A good thing 27 45 29 38 24 18 41 30 37 16 2
A bad thing 30 30 41 12 18 15 8 35 11 12 3
Neither a good nor a bad thing 18 24 22 38 12 9 40 20 35 19 0
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 15 0 8 10 44 17 10 12 16 53 2
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 9 0 1 1 2 41 0 3 1 1 93
The rate of inflation rises to 6.5%
A good thing 2 38 2 2 0 1 31 2 4 0 0
A bad thing 70 46 85 48 56 45 51 80 42 29 7
Neither a good nor a bad thing 11 11 8 45 7 10 0 11 45 13 2
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 9 5 3 4 35 9 17 5 8 55 0
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 0 1 0 2 36 0 2 1 4 91
Regardless of whether or not you expect them to take
place, which of the following, if any, would you say are a
price worth paying for Brexit? If you don't know what any
of the following options mean, please tick the "not
applicable" option.
An 8% fall in GDP
A price worth paying 18 56 40 56 16 5 40 32 56 25 2
Not a price worth paying 43 9 35 12 10 3 34 27 7 11 0
Don't know 22 30 23 26 55 15 19 25 27 52 21
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 17 5 2 6 19 78 7 16 11 13 77
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You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1688 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th December 2018

Leave Voters
House prices fall by 30% Interest rates rise to 4%
Not Not
Neither | don't applicable - Neither | don't applicable -
Good | Bad know if Good Bad know if
Total thing | thing good nor good or | do not thing | thing good nor good o 1 do not
bad know what bad know what
bad . bad .
this means this means
Weighted Sample| 1688 226 223 157 54 40 191 238 178 46 45
% % % % % % % % % % %
The value of the pound falls by 25%
A good thing 2 6 2 2 6 0 6 2 3 5 0
A bad thing 75 71 88 54 47 1 67 85 60 51 9
Neither a good nor a bad thing 11 19 8 39 11 5 23 8 34 7 4
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 5 5 2 5 37 6 3 5 3 36 11
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 0 1 0 0 88 2 0 0 2 76
Commercial property prices fall by 48%
A good thing 27 59 12 23 10 0 43 25 30 8 4
A bad thing 30 11 59 17 10 0 19 43 22 20 0
Neither a good nor a bad thing 18 12 18 49 9 2 22 19 33 9 3
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 15 15 8 9 68 4 14 10 14 61 5
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 9 3 3 2 3 93 3 3 2 3 89
The rate of inflation rises to 6.5%
A good thing 2 4 2 2 3 0 5 2 1 0 4
A bad thing 70 69 79 68 34 3 70 87 57 28 11
Neither a good nor a bad thing 11 18 11 24 17 5 15 6 37 8 0
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 9 8 5 4 45 0 8 3 5 58 3
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 1 3 2 0 92 2 2 0 6 83
Regardless of whether or not you expect them to take
place, which of the following, if any, would you say are a
price worth paying for Brexit? If you don't know what any
of the following options mean, please tick the "not
applicable" option.
An 8% fall in GDP
A price worth paying 18 45 28 39 21 4 42 31 42 11 5
Not a price worth paying 43 17 33 17 13 0 22 30 15 11 3
Don't know 22 22 25 31 45 21 21 24 32 47 20
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 17 16 14 14 21 75 14 15 11 32 72
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You

Sample Size: 1688 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th December 2018

The value of the pound falls by 25% Commercial property prices fall by 48%
Not Not
Neither | don't applicable - Neither | don't applicable -
Good | Bad know if Good Bad know if
Total thing | thing good nor good or | do not thing | thing good nor good o 1 do not
bad know what bad know what
bad . bad .
this means this means
Weighted Sample| 1688 23 466 128 44 38 200 189 151 104 55
% % % % % % % % % % %
The value of the pound falls by 25%
A good thing 2 100 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 4 0
A bad thing 75 0 100 0 0 0 66 89 59 59 27
Neither a good nor a bad thing 11 0 0 100 0 0 25 6 34 12 6
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 5 0 0 0 100 0 4 2 4 23 4
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 2 63
Commercial property prices fall by 48%
A good thing 27 45 28 38 19 0 100 0 0 0 0
A bad thing 30 22 36 9 7 0 0 100 0 0 0
Neither a good nor a bad thing 18 16 19 40 14 2 0 0 100 0 0
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 15 17 13 10 54 7 0 0 0 100 0
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 9 0 3 2 6 91 0 0 0 0 100
The rate of inflation rises to 6.5%
A good thing 2 25 2 4 0 0 6 3 0 1 0
A bad thing 70 43 81 45 36 2 70 84 61 53 27
Neither a good nor a bad thing 11 29 11 40 6 0 18 8 32 9 3
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 9 3 5 9 52 2 5 4 5 33 1
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 0 2 1 6 96 1 1 2 3 68
Regardless of whether or not you expect them to take
place, which of the following, if any, would you say are a
price worth paying for Brexit? If you don't know what any
of the following options mean, please tick the "not
applicable" option.
An 8% fall in GDP
A price worth paying 18 71 31 51 25 2 48 30 40 22 6
Not a price worth paying 43 22 27 8 10 0 15 38 19 13 0
Don't know 22 8 25 32 48 15 21 24 31 39 18
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 17 0 17 9 17 83 16 8 10 26 76
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You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1688 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th December 2018

The rate of inflation rises to 6.5%
Not
Neither | don't applicable -
Good | Bad know if
Total thing | thing good nor good or | do not
bad know what
bad .
this means
Weighted Sample| 1688 18 460 112 60 49
% % % % % %
The value of the pound falls by 25%
A good thing 2 31 2 6 1 0
A bad thing 75 40 82 45 40 17
Neither a good nor a bad thing 11 29 13 46 19 4
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 5 0 3 2 38 5
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 0 0 0 1 75
Commercial property prices fall by 48%
A good thing 27 61 30 32 17 6
A bad thing 30 28 35 14 12 5
Neither a good nor a bad thing 18 4 20 43 13 5
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 15 7 12 9 57 7
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 9 0 3 2 1 77
The rate of inflation rises to 6.5%
A good thing 2 100 0 0 0 0
A bad thing 70 0 100 0 0 0
Neither a good nor a bad thing 11 0 0 100 0 0
I don't know whether it is a good or a bad thing 9 0 0 0 100 0
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 0 0 0 0 100
Regardless of whether or not you expect them to take
place, which of the following, if any, would you say are a
price worth paying for Brexit? If you don't know what any
of the following options mean, please tick the "not
applicable" option.
An 8% fall in GDP
A price worth paying 18 66 35 49 19 2
Not a price worth paying 43 18 27 9 10 2
Don't know 22 13 24 29 48 20
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 17 4 14 13 23 76

10 © 2018 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved WWWw.yougov.co.uk



You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1688 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th December 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands ' o | scottand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1688 [557]522] 95 | 647 | 699 [ 817 | 871 | 186 | 711 | 402 |390| 962 | 726 | 203 564 365 412 145
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Unemployment rates rise to 7.5%
A price worth paying 18 32 8 6 3 35 | 23 13 4 14 22 25| 15 21 17 18 20 19 9
Not a price worth paying 59 44 74 81 84 35 | 56 61 66 62 59 49| 67 48 62 60 52 58 72
Don't know 17 19 13 11 9 22 | 15 19 20 16 17 20| 14 22 13 18 22 16 13
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 5 6 1 4 8 6 7 11 8 2 6 4 9 7 5 7 7 6
House prices fall by 30%
A price worth paying 36 47 29 28 21 52 | 40 33 33 36 34 40| 35 38 32 39 37 37 28
Not a price worth paying 38 30 48 55 61 20 | 38 38 30 39 46 33| 45 29 45 37 32 37 50
Don't know 20 19 18 16 14 20 | 16 23 25 18 18 22| 17 23 17 19 24 19 13
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 5 6 1 4 7 6 7 11 7 3 5 4 10 6 5 6 7 8
Interest rates rise to 4%
A price worth paying 34 54 22 30 18 56 | 41 28 17 27 40 49| 34 35 26 40 35 33 26
Not a price worth paying 39 22 53 53 62 16 | 38 40 43 45 38 26| 44 31 48 36 32 40 51
Don't know 19 18 17 11 15 19 | 14 24 26 18 17 19| 17 22 14 19 25 19 15
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 5 9 5 5 8 7 9 14 10 4 6 5 12 12 6 8 8 8
The value of the pound falls by 25%
A price worth paying 18 31 10 8 4 34 | 23 13 5 16 21 23| 17 19 15 19 21 17 10
Not a price worth paying 58 42 72 77 84 34 | 54 60 64 59 60 49| 64 48 65 59 49 55 70
Don't know 18 21 12 11 8 24 | 17 19 20 16 16 23| 16 21 15 16 22 20 12
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 7 5 6 4 4 7 6 7 12 8 3 5 4 11 5 6 8 7 9
Commercial property prices fall by 48%
A price worth paying 32 41 24 26 17 48 | 37 27 25 31 31 36| 30 34 26 34 33 32 24
Not a price worth paying 35 27 46 53 59 17 | 36 35 30 36 42 29| 42 27 42 34 29 35 48
Don't know 24 25 22 18 19 27 | 20 29 30 22 22 28| 22 27 20 24 29 24 20
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 9 6 8 3 5 9 8 9 15 10 5 8 6 13 11 8 9 9 9
The rate of inflation rises to 6.5%
A price worth paying 19 32 8 7 5 36 | 23 14 9 14 23 27| 18 20 17 19 19 19 13
Not a price worth paying 54 41 68 79 79 32 | 54 53 55 55 58 45| 60 45 60 55 46 51 66
Don't know 20 21 16 11 11 25 | 16 22 21 20 15 22| 17 23 11 19 26 22 13
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 6 8 3 5 8 6 10 15 11 3 6 5 13 12 7 9 9 9
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You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1688 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th December 2018

An 8% fall in GDP Unemployment rates rise to 7.5%
Not Not
Neither | don't applicable - Neither | don't applicable -
Good | Bad know if Good Bad know if
Total thing | thing good nor good or | do not thing | thing good nor good o 1 do not
bad know what bad know what
bad . bad .
this means this means
Weighted Sample| 1688 16 323 141 95 123 10 485 114 49 41
% % % % % % % % % % %
Unemployment rates rise to 7.5%
A price worth paying 18 53 39 46 26 18 75 31 64 29 0
Not a price worth paying 59 32 43 23 28 33 19 47 7 10 4
Don't know 17 16 17 26 37 21 0 19 24 48 23
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 0 1 4 9 28 7 2 5 13 73
House prices fall by 30%
A price worth paying 36 70 53 66 48 32 75 51 71 50 4
Not a price worth paying 38 4 28 11 14 17 17 26 7 7 5
Don't know 20 16 18 19 27 25 7 20 18 32 21
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 10 1 3 11 27 0 3 4 11 70
Interest rates rise to 4%
A price worth paying 34 71 64 64 42 35 65 57 74 42 6
Not a price worth paying 39 8 21 11 12 14 25 20 6 6 5
Don't know 19 11 14 21 33 24 10 19 13 39 19
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 10 1 4 13 28 0 3 7 13 70
The value of the pound falls by 25%
A price worth paying 18 51 37 53 21 12 31 33 54 33 0
Not a price worth paying 58 23 43 22 30 31 35 44 12 21 4
Don't know 18 16 19 22 42 28 26 22 30 37 23
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 7 10 1 3 7 29 7 2 4 9 73
Commercial property prices fall by 48%
A price worth paying 32 62 52 63 36 25 67 48 65 36 5
Not a price worth paying 35 12 22 11 13 13 8 22 6 8 0
Don't know 24 16 24 23 42 29 18 26 25 40 23
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 9 10 2 4 8 32 7 4 4 16 73
The rate of inflation rises to 6.5%
A price worth paying 19 52 40 a7 25 16 48 33 59 33 2
Not a price worth paying 54 32 39 23 24 29 45 40 14 12 9
Don't know 20 16 19 26 44 24 0 24 23 45 19
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 0 1 4 8 31 7 3 4 9 70
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Leave Voters
House prices fall by 30% Interest rates rise to 4%
Not Not
Neither | don't applicable - Neither | don't applicable -
Good | Bad know if Good Bad know if
Total thing | thing good nor good or | do not thing | thing good nor good o 1 do not
bad know what bad know what
bad . bad .
this means this means
Weighted Sample| 1688 226 223 157 54 40 191 238 178 46 45
% % % % % % % % % % %
Unemployment rates rise to 7.5%
A price worth paying 18 44 33 37 30 0 49 26 45 15 7
Not a price worth paying 59 35 46 31 26 2 34 48 27 26 8
Don't know 17 17 19 29 37 21 14 21 26 46 18
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 3 2 4 7 7 2 4 2 13 66
House prices fall by 30%
A price worth paying 36 84 27 59 36 2 68 47 60 20 8
Not a price worth paying 38 3 50 12 6 2 19 31 14 13 0
Don't know 20 10 23 24 43 19 10 21 24 50 22
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 3 0 4 15 7 3 2 2 18 70
Interest rates rise to 4%
A price worth paying 34 66 51 65 44 6 89 35 69 23 7
Not a price worth paying 39 14 27 12 4 0 3 36 9 9 3
Don't know 19 15 19 19 37 19 5 25 18 50 20
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 4 2 4 15 75 2 3 4 17 70
The value of the pound falls by 25%
A price worth paying 18 a7 28 37 19 2 46 28 42 16 5
Not a price worth paying 58 33 48 31 20 0 34 48 27 20 7
Don't know 18 19 21 29 50 20 18 21 30 44 19
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 7 2 2 3 12 7 2 2 1 19 70
Commercial property prices fall by 48%
A price worth paying 32 69 38 50 28 0 57 49 54 19 8
Not a price worth paying 35 7 34 14 9 2 16 24 16 6 0
Don't know 24 19 25 31 53 23 23 24 27 60 18
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 9 5 3 5 10 75 4 3 3 15 74
The rate of inflation rises to 6.5%
A price worth paying 19 46 30 40 27 2 45 24 52 18 8
Not a price worth paying 54 30 45 27 21 2 33 48 20 18 9
Don't know 20 20 23 29 44 19 18 25 26 50 17
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 5 2 4 8 7 5 3 2 14 66
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The value of the pound falls by 25% Commercial property prices fall by 48%
Not Not
Neither | don't applicable - Neither | don't applicable -
Good | Bad know if Good Bad know if
Total thing | thing good nor good or | do not thing | thing good nor good o 1 do not
bad know what bad know what
bad . bad .
this means this means
Weighted Sample| 1688 23 466 128 44 38 200 189 151 104 55
% % % % % % % % % % %
Unemployment rates rise to 7.5%
A price worth paying 18 70 32 56 25 0 50 27 39 31 8
Not a price worth paying 59 22 45 19 18 0 33 50 28 35 11
Don't know 17 8 21 22 42 21 16 21 27 26 25
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 0 2 4 15 79 2 1 5 8 56
House prices fall by 30%
A price worth paying 36 78 52 66 37 4 79 33 56 50 11
Not a price worth paying 38 12 27 8 4 2 7 45 16 10 10
Don't know 20 0 19 21 46 18 11 21 25 29 25
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 10 2 5 13 77 3 1 3 10 54
Interest rates rise to 4%
A price worth paying 34 87 56 73 38 5 72 51 59 51 16
Not a price worth paying 39 4 22 5 8 0 14 29 12 10 5
Don't know 19 10 19 17 42 18 11 20 22 29 24
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 0 4 5 12 7 3 0 6 10 55
The value of the pound falls by 25%
A price worth paying 18 83 27 63 31 0 52 27 37 23 7
Not a price worth paying 58 7 47 12 10 2 30 48 33 31 15
Don't know 18 0 25 21 47 15 17 25 26 36 22
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 7 10 1 4 12 83 1 0 4 10 56
Commercial property prices fall by 48%
A price worth paying 32 69 48 62 34 0 86 26 53 29 4
Not a price worth paying 35 18 22 6 8 2 2 47 9 10 3
Don't know 24 13 27 26 44 15 11 25 32 51 31
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 9 0 4 5 14 83 2 2 7 9 62
The rate of inflation rises to 6.5%
A price worth paying 19 74 33 52 27 2 50 29 38 30 9
Not a price worth paying 54 21 41 15 11 2 29 47 30 24 12
Don't know 20 5 23 29 53 13 19 24 26 35 25
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 0 3 4 9 83 2 0 6 11 55
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The rate of inflation rises to 6.5%
Not
Neither | don't applicable -
Good | Bad know if
Total thing | thing good nor good or | do not
bad know what
bad .
this means
Weighted Sample| 1688 18 460 112 60 49
% % % % % %
Unemployment rates rise to 7.5%
A price worth paying 18 86 34 47 30 4
Not a price worth paying 59 10 43 23 28 7
Don't know 17 4 20 25 29 29
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 0 2 5 12 60
House prices fall by 30%
A price worth paying 36 69 54 61 47 7
Not a price worth paying 38 18 25 10 12 9
Don't know 20 4 19 23 30 25
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 6 9 2 6 11 60
Interest rates rise to 4%
A price worth paying 34 84 59 64 a7 12
Not a price worth paying 39 3 22 6 8 2
Don't know 19 4 17 22 31 26
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 9 2 9 14 60
The value of the pound falls by 25%
A price worth paying 18 71 34 48 25 2
Not a price worth paying 58 16 42 24 21 10
Don't know 18 4 23 24 42 22
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 7 9 1 4 12 66
Commercial property prices fall by 48%
A price worth paying 32 73 51 56 32 3
Not a price worth paying 35 13 20 11 8 9
Don't know 24 4 25 29 44 25
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 9 9 3 4 15 64
The rate of inflation rises to 6.5%
A price worth paying 19 83 33 54 33 5
Not a price worth paying 54 13 42 13 14 7
Don't know 20 4 23 28 38 23
Not applicable - | don't know what this means 8 0 2 6 15 65
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